
Pos

TT2

1

2

3

TT3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TTB

1

2

TTC

1

2

3

4

5

6

TTD

1

TTE

1

2

3

No.

25

222

157

557

153

216

177

122

397

008

711

188

74

224

681

11

187

141

044

100

087

109

7

Name

Greg Vannucci

Geffrey Sawtelle

Konstantinos Kouretas

Kenneth Smith

Rory Alsberg

Pierre Paniagua

Chad Morris

Brian Bohlander

Adam Lavelle

Jon M. Cindric

Jeff Jorgensen

Zach AbuOmar

Marty Rogan

Austin Cabot

Stefan Stefanov

John Eiler

Stefan Kleine

Terry Heffelfinger

Mark Phillips

Greg Hagopian

Chris Adams

Cody Mason

Team Weber

Class

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTE

TTE

TTE

Overall BestTm

1:28.848

1:29.855

1:36.513

1:30.424

1:31.063

1:34.302

1:36.307

1:37.226

1:38.871

1:38.912

1:39.291

1:40.146

1:43.232

1:36.075

1:42.975

1:44.028

1:44.037

1:47.614

1:48.208

1:42.836

1:42.631

1:43.540

1:43.821

In Session

TT Sat Session 2

TT Sat Session 3

TT Sat Session 5

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 3

TT Sat Session 5

TT Sat Session 2

TT Sat Session 5

TT Sat Session 3

TT Sat Session 2

TT Sat Session 2

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 3

TT Sat Session 2

TT Sat Session 2

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 5

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 5

Make - Model

Lotus Exige

Chevrolet Corvette

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Chevrolet Corvette

Porsche Cayman R

Mitsubishi Evo 10

600 Racing Thunder Roadster

Porsche Cayman S

Porsche Cayman S

BMW M3

BMW M3

Ford Mustang GT

Honda S2000

Honda S2000

Pontiac Fiero

Porsche 911

BMW M3 E46

Honda S2000

Mazda Mazdaspeed3

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
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Pos

4

5

6

7

TTF

1

TTU

1

2

No.

64

646

114

417

120

54

010

Name

Jeff Niswander

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera

Michael Neuman

Jeff Preston

Ryan Zupancic

RAY SWEERS

John Santiago

Class

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTF

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:45.989

1:46.157

1:47.718

1:45.886

1:29.491

1:41.579

In Session

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 4

TT Sat Session 5

TT Sat Session 5

TT Sat Session 3

TT Sat Session 3

Make - Model

1991

Mazda Miata

BMW 325i

Mazda Miata

Acura Integra

Dodge VIPER

Ford Mustang GT

Printed: 7/13/2013 4:19:49 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sara Siggelkow

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

NASA Midwest - ABCC - 13-14Jul2013

Time Trials

TT Merge Saturday End of Day

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 Miles

Page 2/2


